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Tork Xpressnap FHt® White Dispenser
Napkin

Run your business more efficiently. Tork Xpressnap Fit® Universal Napkins are perfect for quick service food
and drink restaurants. Tork Xpressnap Fit® not only serves more guests between refills — compared to tallfold
and minifold systems — it also cuts inventory space and reduces unused napkins thrown-away by more than
half. Tork Xpressnap Fit® Dispenser Napkins, White 1-ply are ideal for restaurants, bars, pubs and food
kiosks that are cost and efficiency focused.

e A napkin designed specifically for use with the Tork Xpressnap® Fit dispensing system.
* A space saving fold that opens to a full size napkin.
. Compact case which simplifies shipping and storage
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Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight

Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

\Volume

System
N14

Folding type
C-Fold

Embossing
Yes

Color
White

Consumer Units
(CON)

73286669223
Banderole

240

0.41b
4in
3in
4in
0.41b

0.03 ft3
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Quality
Universal

Folded length
4.3in

Unfolded length
8.5in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286669220

Box

36 (36 CON)

13.11b
14in
13in
13in
1291b

1.36 ft3

Ply
1

Folded width
3.2in

Unfolded width
6.5in

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542471135

725760 (84 TRP)
12

7

1192.61 Ib

100 in

52in

40in

1083.47 Ib

120.6 ft3



